Corrida e Caminhada de Martinopolis

Coloc. Num. Atleta
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727
946
616
965
811
717
865
668
926
673
748
933
864
804
625
745
904
862
708
674
737
838
614
647
932
953
756
791
763
757
878
853
900
613
638
902
794
835
841

FRANCIELE DE O. CORDEIRO
REGINA APARECIDA SANTANA
ANA PAULA DA SILVA PASTRO
JESSICA NAUFAL NOVELLO
LUCIANA LARRANHAGA

FABIANA DE LURDES DOS SANTOS CAVALARO

PAULA C. DANTAS DOS SANTOS
CRISTIANE E MESQUITA
VALDIRENE L. DA SILVA

DANIELE C. O. DAINEZ

ANDRESSA FACHIANO

VIVIANE VALENTIN ALVES
PAMELA EDUARDA FERREIRA
LORENE P. AIRES BRIGITTE
ANDREIA ESCORCIO

GRAZIELE CRISTINA FERREIRA
ROSIMEIRE APARECIDA DE SOUZA
NEUZA MARIA DIONISIO

ERICA V. F. TAVARES

DANIELI CRISTINA FERREIRA
GABRIELA VESSANE

MARIA APARECIDA DANTAS

ANA CAROLINA PASTRO

CAMILA MAYUMI SUGUYAMA REGINATO
VIVIANE CORREA

ROBERTA LUCIA DA SILVA

ISA CARL CABREIRA

KARINA DE O KLEM

JAQUELINE SENTEIO

ISABEL BORGES DA SILVA VASCONCELOS
PRISCILA R LUCAS

MILENA CAROLINE MILANE
ROSELI CRISTIANE APOLINARIO
AMANDA DOMINGOS BARRETO
BEATRIZ DE ANGELIS MARCHINI
ROSEMEIRE MARQUES GONCALVES
KIYOKO MIYAUCHI YAMAMOTO
MARGALI VALENTIN GARCIA
MARIA ELIZABETE CORREA

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 36 F3539 - MP CAMP CORE
F 43  F4044 - MP COLISEU
F 38 F3539 - MP CAMP CORE
F 29 F2529 - MP D-MART
F 46 F4549 - MP.

F 38 F3539 1 CT HARDFIT
F 27 F2529 1 CAMP CORE
F 39 F3539 2 CAMP CORE
F 22 F2024 1 CAMP CORE/
F 41 F4044 1 CAMP CORE
F 39 F3539 3 CAMP CORE
F 35 F3539 4 CT HARDFIT
F 20 F2024 2 CAMP CORE/ RANCHARIA
F 44 F4044 2 CAMP CORE
F 36 F3539 5 CT HARDFIT
F 26 F2529 2 D-MART

F 44 F4044 3 CAMP CORE
F 51 F5054 1 CAMP CORE
F 36 F3539 6 CAMP CORE
F 23 F2024 3 CAMP CORE
F 24 F2024 4 CAMP CORE
F 37 F3539 7 CAMP CORE
F 18 F1619 1 CAMP CORE
F 32 F3034 1 CT HARDFIT
F 33 F3034 2 CAMP CORE
F 29 F2529 3 D-MART

F 28 F2529 4 CAMP CORE
F 25 F2529 5 CAMP CORE
F 28 F2529 6 CAMP CORE
F 57 F5559 1 D-MART

F 30 F3034 3 CAMP CORE
F 20 F2024 5 CT HARDFIT
F 41 F4044 4 CT HARDFIT
F 24 F2024 6 D-MART

F 23 F2024 7 D-MART

F 30 F3034 4 CAMP CORE
F 64 F6064 1 ACADEMIA APOLO
F 57 F5559 2 CT HARDFIT
F 59 F5559 3 CAMP CORE

5KM MORADOR FEM

TVCOM RUNNING
www.tvcomrunning.com.br

Bruto
00:24:27
00:25:00
00:25:36
00:25:58
00:26:52
00:27:09
00:27:46
00:29:07
00:29:22
00:30:01
00:30:01
00:30:07
00:30:19
00:30:23
00:30:29
00:31:01
00:31:21
00:31:24
00:31:24
00:31:32
00:32:20
00:32:21
00:32:22
00:33:27
00:33:59
00:34:01
00:34:15
00:34:15
00:35:19
00:35:49
00:36:27
00:36:40
00:37:14
00:37:32
00:37:36
00:39:18
00:39:41
00:41:37
00:42:21

Liquido
00:24:23
00:24:56
00:25:36
00:25:58
00:26:48
00:26:52
00:27:41
00:29:07
00:29:21
00:29:53
00:29:54
00:29:50
00:30:19
00:30:15
00:30:12
00:30:55
00:30:55
00:31:17
00:31:09
00:31:18
00:32:08
00:32:05
00:32:10
00:33:09
00:33:39
00:33:36
00:34:05
00:34:00
00:35:03
00:35:27
00:35:59
00:36:22
00:36:55
00:37:23
00:37:27
00:38:52
00:39:16
00:41:20
00:42:00



	Corrida e Caminhada de Martinópolis

